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AREYOU
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New0ur
4
!
i
i540 CHEMEKETA

MARION
NASH SALES

We Are Now Open For
Serve

For Sale Used Cars

DRIVE OUT TO LOWER RENT DISTRICT

$9600 Good ft rm. hse. N. E. Com
pletely modern - with basemt.,

- furn;, Idy. - trays, firepL, bdwd.
firs. This place Is in excellent

- condition, in very good location
$68002 bdrm. with unfin. attic. Firepl,

basemt furn.. My. trsys. wired
for range. Elect hot water heat-
er, drapes and rug in front rm.
4vw1

$35305 rm. with basemt. turn.' ldy.
trays, wired lor rge garage, pav- -
ed st. near bus line. Lot 60x150

' with garden apace., some fruit
and walnuts.

$4500 furnished S ' rm. Basemt. Idy.
trays, garage, pavea St., ous line,
some fruit and filberts.

$45004 rm. plastered hse. Ldy. trays,
wirea tor rge. garage, pavemt,
few pieces of ' furn. goes.

$43004 bdrm. and . bath. Garage.
pavemt, stoewaucs, l oik. to bus.
lot 60x100. This is a good buy
at this price.

$3500 North. L. R. Kitchen. 1 bdrm.
bath, basemt, toy. trays, wired
for range, garage. Good location.

$7000 Nearly new 5 rm. with 810
of an acre, utility rm. oath, lay.
trays, wired for range, garage.
Completely furnished with good
furniture.

$55005 rm. hse. on 4 A. Bath, wired
for rge., pavemt, large garage.
East.

We have acreages at about any price
or size you could want. Call us
about them,

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Comn. St Ph.; 4590. jEvo ftS3ft

SPECIALS
7 rm. house, N. 15th st, full basm.

dbl. plumbing, furnace, $7750.
10 acres in Keizer Dist. Best of soil,

plowed, ready to seed. 4 room unfin-
ished house, good well.

ft rm. house. Berry St Full bsmt.,
furnace, fireplace, h. w. heater, Calif,
style. $8500.
R. A. McTARLANE. REAL ESTATE

. LOANS and INSURANCE
Phone 8624 or 6732 Sunday or eves.

I RM. Home. "This home is mostly
furnished with good furniture. Has
basement laundry trays, garage, cor-
ner lot Price $4,500.

Call O. V. Hume
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

$5800 New 2 BR home. Lovely
kitchen. Hwd. floors. Auto oil fur
nace. V. blinds. Call A. L., BelL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 970 S. Coml St Eve. Ph.

A GOOD two bed room home. Large
living room, fireplace, elec. range, oil
cur. goes with place. aSZSOOQ.

3210
Call Mr. Gardner

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High. Street

ft Rm.- late constructed modern home
N. E. This home, is in the best of
condition. Located on bus line. Beau
tiful lawn ac shrubs. Garden
Price $9,600. -

Call O. V. Hume .

with GRABENHORST BROS. Realtor
134 SL Liberty St . Ph. 4131

$3950 Englewood. Inun. poes. L. rm.
z B. XL. Kitcnen and Mux Garage.
Fruit garden,' range goes.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 970 S. Coml St Eve. Ph. 9441

ONLY FOUR YEARS OLD
Neat 2 bedroom home with fire-

place and picture window. Attachedgarage and laundry room. Employment
out of town necessitates owner giving
up home. Possession soon. Price $5250.
See Mr. Danielson with
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
344 State St .. Pit $361

95700 New 2 B. R. L. na. D
and kit Lg. utility rm. Hwd. D
Nice bath. Call A. L. BelL

Huff Real EsUYe Co.
Ph. 3793 970 S. Coml St Eve. Ph.

AND BUY
- 4

41Stude Champion
41 Ford Coupe . .

40 Chev. Special Deluxe
Deluxe. RAH. ; ;

39 Ford Del. R&H ;

ABOVE CARS ARE FULLY WARRANTED. MANY OTHERS FROM $73 ON UP

INVITED

Location

s

MOTORS
and SERVICE

Business and Ready to
You!

f

For Sale Uaed Cars

,1

FOR LESS
38 Buick Special. RiH. .

36 Fords, 3jFordor SdnsJ
36. Ford Deluxe Cpe. -

' ii -RAH. .

36 Chev. R&H.

MOTORS
PH. 761

1

For Sale f-Us-ed Cars

BUYjLSELL

USEE)! GARS

SEE LODES BROS. You will always
find a better car : and make a better
deal at Loder Bros.

SEE LODER BROS, for complete
and accurate price ceiling Information.
We will .be glad to assist you ia de-
termining the exact maximum OPA.
ceiling price applicable to your ear.
WE WILL PAY YOU EVERY DOLLAR

, YOUE CAR IS WORTH.

LODErt BROS!
OLDSMOBTJLE SALES and SERVICE

44S 445 456 Contetr St f Phone 6133

Today's Special at! Loder Bros.
37 Olds 8 Cpe f very, very good.

the BEST for LESS
37 Ford Coupe s i-- $378
37 Ford Sdn. H--

A H.
41 Ford D.L. Sdn.
35 Ford DL Sdn. i. $243
31 --A- Cpe. j 1 j

34 Studebaker Sedan $293
jn Studebaker Senad $495

0 DeSoto Sdn.1 $165
31 Chev. Cpe.;-- i . $145
3 D.L. Chev. Sdn. j

r 38 Chev. Sedan $369

TRUCKS
48 Dodge Hi Ton Truck. Dual Tires.
35 Int. Pick-u-p. Hand hoist and

dump, to Ton. j

38 Dodge Dump. Dual Tires.

13ERlULllioWENS CO.
235 S. Commercial j Ph. 3169

13S Ford DeL. --dr. Heater St radio.
1935 Ford 4--dr. touring sed. Good

motor and - tireaji
'

2295 Fairgrounda Rd.

1935 CHEV. 2 door. 1936 Studebaker
Dictator coupe. Both cars overhauled
and guaranteed 1 2 Motorola car ra-
dios. See at Gilmore ; Station, Holly-
wood Dist Ph. 97S4. !

FOR SALE "3ft Terraplane convert-
ible coupe. Good condition. Conrad
Johnson. Rt L Box 160, Silvarton. Ore-
gon. Phone Blk. B. A i

17 PACKARD; 4 dr. Almost
Excel, cond. Call morn. 779 N. Cottage

37 Cherr- - Call 'after ft p. m. at 187
N. West St. Monmouth.

Lodges
Pacific Lodge Mo. Sft A. F. A

M. stated meeting, rrtoay
March 16th 730 p. m. Official
Yfent Dist Dep. Grand Master.
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NORTHEAST '

stairs. Bring room dinette, kitchen
with nook and bath. attached .garage.
furnace, hardwood floors, about 4 years
out usted at 86650. . ,

AT; MARION. OREGON
Over 13 acres, black loam, ready tol

be sowed. 2 bed room house, lights,
well waleti $3500 la down. . ,

KETZER DISTRICT 4 ACRES
Located directly on the hlway. mod-

ern ft room home with ' large new
barn, excellent soil, good sub-divis- ion

possibilities. $8950. j - . '

CO., REALTORS J
Ph.6ft0; Eves St Sun, Ph. 3779

IN WEST SALEM
A 3 bed room home with hwd, floors.

3 fireplaces, basement furnace, ldy.
trays Recreation room in baaemenC
Wired for range. 2 lots. Garage, 88500.

P.H. BeD, Realtor
402 Guardian BldgJ Phone 4898

""$52501
trays. Big! lot. Fruit trees. Garage at
wood shedi Northeast Willamette Real
Estate. 172 S. Liberty. , i :

$6650 N East L. rm. Dinette. 1
B. rms. unfinished upstairs. Hwd.
floors. Wired for range. Furnace." L.

f LI i l ;

Hiiff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 970 S. Corql St Eve. Ph. 9441

Spruce. Prioe 895ft.

w. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N. CdmlL St l Ph. 4728

FIVE WITH STREAM
Good sma house and barn. Spring

water. ele rxnc pump. Some berries.
Price $3500 See Mr. Voorhees with -

LEO IN CHILDS; INC.
- REALTORS .

34 Stale i I Ph. 9261
; r

89000-C- ust off N. Capitol St. L. rm.
D. rm., nook. 4 B. rms. Den. Hwd.
floors. Fireplace, basement, furnace.
Utility roam,

Huff Real Estate Co;
Ph. 3793 - 970 S. Coml St Eve. Ph. 9441

CITY PROPERTY
8 kedr. i Bath. Itjr. r. Din. r. Kit

Utility r. Laundry trays. Wired for
elee. range &r water heater. Large
Lot. $4,250.00. I

2 bedr. Uv. r. Kit. SOUTH. $3,000.00.
I i ACREAGE

FILBERT ORCHARD
18 A." 14 A. filberts. Fair hse. Elec

water sys. for irrigattoni Berries.
Fruit TENANT HSE. $14,000.00.

4 A. Good home. Barn and other
outbuildings. Elec i water sys. Excel
lent sou. On pavement S8JS0JM.

Other good buys In farms.
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Good business sites on Hgwy. 99 N.
See FRED RAWLINS with .

R. AJ Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol :

$3890 Tairmont HID. A wonderful
lot 1 b. rm. home. Nook. UUlity. Wired
for rangej oil clrc wood range. ,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 870 1 970 S. Com! St Eve. Ph. 0441

JUST LISTED!
Your 'opportunity to - purchase V

acre with; all city conveniencea. A 3-- B.

R. home in Al condition. Only
34500 cash, i

C H. SANDERS, 231 N. High 5838

$29501 acre. 1 block to bus. Good
9 .rm. plastered house, basement gt
rage. barn, fruit- - garden and lawn.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 37931 $70 5. Com! SL-E- ve. Ph. M41

ill Real Estate

NELSON at NELSON. Homes And resi
dential income property our Specialty
Masonic Bldg. 495 State. Ph. 44T9.

Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned
RUGS and uphoL cleaned. Ph. 6831

Moe Rep.Oring
Stubblefield Shoe Reoalrinx. 156 S

ComX Shoes shined. cleaned & dyed

Sand and Gravel
SAND; graveL crushed rock, ready

mixed i concrete and garden
Walling jSand and GraveL Ph. 8581.

Sewing Machine Repairing

357 Court Ph 3028 W. A Guy

Septi Tanks Cleaned

STATE t WIDE SERVICE, 'GUARAN
TEED WORK. REAS. RATES. GENS
FITE, 7f i WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 7524.

GET mi prices before' naving work
done. Ph. 7404. Permanent resident of

Trauisfer--

Lester DeLaoo Truck See. Ph.'
Gen. Hauling. Local at Long Distance.

f TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Uberty. Ph. 9062

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer
storage., burner oil. briaueta. Trucks to
Portland I dairy. .Agent Pierce Auto
rreignt, mcnmmg uanr. potais. unw
Tranafer I Co pa. aist ,

iTire Recapping

O. K. etubber Welders Truck
Passenaer. non --directional tire treads
on all truck tires 202 S. High. Ph. 3348

Vacuum Cleaner Service

CERTIFIED ;UAR. serv. AR
Vince s. Elestric 157 S. Lib. Tel. 292

FREE insoection m vour borae. Au
thonxed Hoover service. We eervice all
makes cleaners, uogg Bros. tga. sies

r7tcli Repdring
D. E. DECKER, 194 STATE.

Weather Strips
Weather strtoft and tasulatkm. -

Pullman Ph 5965. Free estimates

jT7indow Cleaning
ALL work guaranteed. Windows.

wails, woodwork cleaned. Floors wax
ed. closured workmen. Professional
Cleaning Service, pb. 4457,

WINDOWS. Door cleaned. Ph. II45S

Xroodsawicg

By ftppobitment 303 BeUevua.

WANT TO Buy, DM camera ft
McEwaa Photo Shop 435 SUt

uscp ruitwmuKK Pb stes
CASH (or used piano i other snu

leal instruments Call 4841 days
537 evenings or send descrlpuen to

Jaquith, Music Co. 191 S High.
' I

Miscellaneous
t DISKS and disk plows machine
ground. 3 bL west on Dallas highway
to sign.

BUT RIGHT-NO- W CLEANER
from Tour Grocer. Use it lor more
sanitation. WOODWORK. Dishes, Laun
dry at General Sprint House Clean
Inn. Willamette Gro. Supply-a- ll eizea
X4C. . 3VC,-a- i.

VETERANS Information Service
Chamber ot Commerce.. 1 to 4 p.m
Sponsored by Disabled Amer. Vets. A.
L Brewster, Service Officer. Ph. 4339.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- B SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates tor RepaU

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolpn Bld State At Conk Pb.. 231 1

For Rent Rooms
' SLEEPING RMS., single and double.
bw as corner, uoa Court.

NICE teat. rm. Women. 968 Marion

For RentApartments
Small furn. Emp. lady. 170 Union.

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms to
rent, lights A water furnished. To
man only. 271 D St

1 ROOM rurn. Apt $3.90 week.
129ft Oak. Phone 9276.

HSKP. ROOM. Phone 449B.

For Rent Houses
ARMY Wife (no objection to small

child) or working girl to share my
home in exchange for care ot my
baoy. 7a s. Winter. ' ....j-

For Rent
DUTCH Mill Cafe. SflT K. Com!
TRUCKS far rent. Yeu drive Met

Cune A Love a.

GOOD Used Piano. & U SUft.

FLOOR SANDEB tot rant Mont
gomnry - Ward.

Wanted to Rent
1 or 1 bdrm. house or apt. unfurn.

preferred. Ph. 7414.

2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. house. Reliable
tenants with references. Ph. 8030.

RESPONSIBLE couple wishes to rent
i or s bdrm. unfurn. house. Good rel
erencea. Permanent Ph. 7982.

WANTED to rent or buy or ft ran
house. Box 317 Statesman.

WANTED: 3 or 3' bed room house.
would consider acreage. Ph.

j PERMANENT resident wants ft room
unfurn. house to rent or lease. Ref
erences. Phone 5511.

WANTED by employed woman, fur
nished or unfurnished apartment, walk
lng distance city center. Box 29 States
man

PROFESSIONAL MAN wants to lease
9 bed rm. bouse with basement Ph.

158.
" ,.vtr r --

For Sale Real Estate
CLOSE IN HOME

ft rm. home located only ft blks. out.
Very nice corner lot 79x100. This is a
fine location. Price $4750. '

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eve. 22948

ft R. house, basement furnace, dou-
ble garage, large lot fruit North.
$5230. terms. .

Cozy semi-mo- d. bungalow Eng.
Dist. large lot garage, fruit rooms.
$4700.

ft R. semi-mo- d. home, fine location.
Bus line. - Near high school. 2 fine
lots, fruit garage. Bargain. $5700.

- R. home eloea in. . base merit fur.
fruit 2 A. nice land, bargain, $6750,
terms. '
Valley Land Co. 370 State St Ph. 9679

FAIRMOUNT HILL HOME
(Strictly modern 8 rm. home with

den. breakfast nook, double plumbing
and auto, neat Nice corner lot with
shade trees. Double garage. Price
$18,500.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 41X1. Eve. 22946

AN INVESTMENT ON STATE ST.
One of Salem's old homes close in

on State St. Lotl20xl50. 810.000.
E ST. HOME

Modern rm. home, walking dist.
Fireplace ft furnace, good sised living
at dining rm. Needs little outside
fixing. $5000.

ART MADSEN
1328 Stat St .." Ph. 5580

" ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$6050 will buy this ft rm. modem

home. 1 unfinished bed room.- Hard'
wood in living A dining rm. Nice fire-
place, full basement t furnace. A good
home.

. . Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr. with
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eve 22948

FOR SALE or' will rent to put in
garden. l acre. North of underpass
on Beech Ave. lag. ftU w. uuu

82500 House attd three lots. L. rm
D. rm. one B. rm and fruit rm. No
bath. Ceiled with firtex and papered,
Garage. Chicken house, lawn, garden.
xruit berries. -

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 rTO S. ComT St X. Vb. 9441

" SMALL Home N. Ha 8 Igev rms. at
bath. Also basement bdrm. Several
fruit tree, garden space. Lot 70x80.
Garage. Price $3,230. v -

Late built 3 rm. hofne at E. edge
of city. Close to bus line. Garage.

' chicken bouse, garden space. 82.750.
Call O. V. Hume

With GRABENHORST BROS. Realtors
- 134 S. Liberty st ' ' n. 4131

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising
. Representatives -

Ward --Griffith Company. Inc.
Franctsc

Esstern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-GrtfH-th Company, toe.
Chlcajm. New Tork, Detroit.

Atiama
. Member ' v

Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at tke Pottof ire at Sateas,
Ortgon as Second Class Uattrr. Pab- -
iished every marmrng urh mtwnauv.
Business oiftce w
cia! street.zz
i STJBSCRTPTION RATES

Mail KiibscriDtion Rates Mr Advance
Within Oregon: Dally and Sunday. Mo.
mm r.iti- - a nw. 83.00: 1 year. 8600;
Ilsewhera 89 cents per mo. or $7 JO

. tor 1 year in aovance. rer copy a to
n rit Carrier. 73 cents a month,

t3 &J a year in advance in Marion and

ON mam No. 99 hrway north --ot
underpass, tot 50x80.. good building for
business, thickly settled district". $5500.

3 acres close in east on paved hiway.
large 4 bdrm. home, variety fruit. $6500.

, acre Lansing Avenue, good 3 bdrm.
home with unfinished attic, full base-
ment furnace. fireplace. $6750.

2 bdrm, home, full basement paved
street neat and clean. $5500.

I bdrm.. built-i- n kitchen, neat bath,
fine toOFairmount-HiU- . $3950. .

40 acres ft miles out large bam with
13 -- stanchions, 3 bdrm. home . with
large unfinished attic, wired for range,
pressure water system, laundry room,
milk room, wood room: ft acres: Royal
Anne cnerries; acres prunes; high
gjghUy ; location. $11,500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
-- .".. ? ' Realtors y- - .

122 New BUgh Bldg. , j Phone- - 7860

i 1 ACRES NORTH - f

Fine - foor - bed room home.; large
Lit and DJt Kitchen & nook. Full
bsmt.,' auto air condition oil furnace.
Fireplace in LJt - 6c yard. Lots i

filberto. $8500110.
Can Mr. Byrkit -

3210 :t

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street i

Suburban
MODERN SUBURBAN HOME '

Located 1 niiaa oubnde city limits.
This is a late built strictly modern
8 rm. home with nook, double plumb-
ing. 3 nice large bed rooms, with
hardwood firs. Nice- - yard, double ga-
rage. 1 acre ot .ground. Family 'fruit
Price ftlSJOO,- - - -

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr. with
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. Uberty St Ph. 4131. Eve 32941

Wanted --Real Estate
"

Wanted: Listings!
farms & Acreages i.
SUBURBAN HOMES i "

i

CITY HOMES - t

x APT. HOUSES . i

BUSINESS PROPERTY
: LARGE OR SMALL1 , ' )

CALL E. S. GRIMM. 4

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
187 S. High St Ph. 7803

WANTED; 9 rm. modern. home. State
price, location. Box" 318,' Statesman.

WANT to buy 1 to 9 acres with
modern house, from private owner.
Write to Box 333 Statesman. i
ESTABLISHED REALTORS ;

DESPERATELY IN - NEED OF
HOMES, BUSINESS PROPERTY-ACREAG- E

AND FARMS, --TO FILL
OUR MANY LOCAL AND OUT OF
TOWN REQUESTS. CALL 7C80. .

SALEM REALTY CO.
Our Immediate cooperation assured

NOTICE: IF your property to tor
sale, rent or exchange, list it with a
We have all kinds cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
2i Guardian Bldg.

WANT TO SELL?
We are always ready to take your

call and give you our best possible
service and advertising.

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

164 S. ComX St Lee Ohsnart
Phone 8680 "Habby" Habernicht
Evenings .3779 Joe Hutchison

. atrs. vaiaoa

Business Opportunities
GOOD going groeery and meat mar

ket. Doine- - S48JMW year. Stock at tuc--

turas $4500. Living quarters in store
Box 320 Statesman.

WE have a good suburban grocery
store for sale, including residence.
stock about $3500, all goes at $10,000
Ask us about nus.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors '

122 New Bligh Bldg. ;v Phone TftSO

SUBURBAN grocery store At market
fully stocked at equipped, doing a fine
business, modern 5 rm. home adjoin-
ing. First $10,000 takes it aU. See MR.
McMXLLIN with 1i

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108. Realtors. After ft. Ph. S1F21

S RM. Hse. fine location for board
ing 4c rooming. Can add Irve more
rms. Best location. Phone 8902.

j Percy Ullman
12 UNIT Auto Court Well located.

$22,000. . J ..angucrn ar.i. uusf w Huia
baths. All furnished, incl. Elec. Rgs. at
Elec Refrtg. $18J00. Willamette steal
Estate. 172 S. Liberty. Pb. nil. ,

A REAL PAYING GROCERY SJuKE
AND SUtAlj

Here's your chance to step right
into a gold mine. No fixtures to buy
just the stock, owner wants to retire.
Will lump it all for $4250.00 or will
invoice stock at wholesale. Rent $65.00
per boo; Gross income for 1944. $72.-000.- 00.

Located just 14 miles from Sa-
lem in a good payroll town. This is
what you call a real buy. You couldn't
lost if you wanted to. See - i

I at. CtlKQIEHUfll j

Coast Land Company
218-2- M Oreg. Bldg. -- i Ph. 8024

CHICKEN HATCHERY H
' LIVING QUARTERS "

Comnlete chicken hatchery With all
modern equipment excellent location.
2 rooms Una an apartment nearly 1

(acre of land. A good Investment

LEE OHMART & CO.
164 S. Coaal St ,. r. Ph. 8680

RESTAURANT AND FOUNTAIN :

Here's a goad buy. Located right m
the heart .. of Salem. On one of the
main streets. Owner wants to go to
farming. Shows a good profit every
month. The books are open, au equip--

mt and stock goes for 8S90S. This
is a good set up. See It'

i at. uuusisiriavHt
Coast Land Company

218-2- 19 Oreg. Bldg. Pb-- 0034

Three rooms At bath un. $48JO per
month. Five rooms A bath down. Full
bsmt, sawdust beat Urge tot double
garage. Close la aorta, ssjuojaj.

can va. atyraxt -- ... -

: 3210 . ;.
BURT PICHA. REALTORS - .

' 337 North High Street
' ' CHOICE APT. HOUSE

Furnished with an income mi flOSJ
per month and a 4--nn. apt. for the
owner, very good locauoau Price $10,000

. . See C B. Jonnaon wrut

H. P. Grant, Realtor

Lost and Found

LOST: Downtown - Saturday. 1 gold
sdonnflcatian bracelet Engraved Rich
arm Reevea Ph. 851 Jefferson, collect.

LOST; Charm bracelet Reward. Ph.
8384.-- - r.

LOST One 7.30x20 Rayon -- General
truck tire. Serial number . TizajawM.
Lost between North Santiam end Mill
Citv of North Santiam and Marquam.
Reward. Notify Clarence Gavette. Rt
L Box Sft. Turner. Ore, or Phone Stay- -

mi. 'ton - -

LOST: Bus uniform trousers mm

Corners bus. P. M. Stewart Ph. 7072.

FOUND: Kevtainer with keys and
other articles. Can ' Salem Record
Shop, Oregon Bldg.
' LOST: Billfold and gasoline ration

book. Reward.. Irene Payne. Ph. 41J1.
ssasasassauasaaaal4i(

' LOST: 8x10 photo mt army Lt. Plee
return to Mrs. J. Dennia, Ph. OwS.
Rewarat

A. B. C
i-

1299 STATE ST.

Wanletl Used Cart .

S'l HJIa l I
1- M

WHCI3 WILL NZVCB BX HZGHSR.

CASH

mm
Makes i . : Models

HERRALL-OWEN- S CO.
233 S. ComX Ph. 2169

. WANTED: Good lata model light ada.
for cash. Box sift Statesman.

WE PA TOPS!
Gel every dime your car
Cash on the Barrel-Hea-d

IT SHROCK
SALEM'S oldest ndependent used

i; dealer.
NJC Corner Church A Chera Ph tut.

For Sade Uaed Cars
"31 Chev. coupe original paint good

upholstering, good tires. 1245 N. 21st
after 0:30 p. ra.

"34 CHEV Master, new urea, new
rings, recently overhauled. Exc buy I

$250. See "Dick." 239 S. ComX

29 MODEL A sport coupe $150.
1820 Ferry St s

29 MOD. A Ford. Good cond. good
tires. Ph. S5ES aner i'.at.

BILL'S Auto Paint Shop. First class
work. Turn north at Krueger's Groc
40th c Center to sign.

For Sale Wood
FINE Sawdust $2.25 load. Ph. 8188.

ATTENTION I Best hardwood. Buy
now while available. Ph. 6663.

I TRI-CIT-Y FUEL--Cree- p

181 mill slabs, l'i units $18.
will deliver out of town. Ph. 8048.

16 INCH mill wood, a ed. load $14.06
Immediate delivery. Phone 6683.

16 IN. Old Fir. Wyoming nut coaL
WiB deliver. Ph. 652Sw-1- 34C Hoyt

DRY or green slab. Ph. 3380.

UTAH Nut Coal l ton to customer
Ph. 7721. North Cherry Ave.

GREEN sud. growth IS ut
prompt dahvery Phone 6444

lft IN. SLAB 88 oer cord Cord. 1U
A 3 cord load Capitol Lumber A Fuel
Co. Pb T72L

HEAVY mm $8 90 toad; $13
double 4 slab for furnace
Ph. 772L

f ION HANSEN AVENUE
tv lots 200x200 S year old home.

some ( work to be done inside, has
living room, dining room. 2 bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, garage. Priced now
at $4250 including 18x30: building, ma-
chinery at going rug j & upholstery
cleaning business. v-- .

M 3k BED ROOM HOME 84950 i '
Living room. dininsTi room. 8 bed

roomav kitchen and bath, basement
with wood furnace. Richmond district.

f ON MARKET STREET i t

4 room houae with lot! lSSvSao. eU
lent location for future building. $5250.

LEE OHMART &
184;; C Commercial i j ?

FOR SALE bv owner U A. East 2
bedroom, modern house, wired for
range.; Cash or terms. See at 8ft Park
avenua. . .i i i r

si BEDRM suburban home. ' double
plumbing. Venetian blinds, large liv
ing and dining rms. oil furnace, util
ity ,rn --n. win. . s

$3150 Immii post. L. rm.' D. rm.
nook. J bedrms. utility rm. Plastered
house.; ' . i .

Huff Real Estate Co.
Phi 3783 970 S. Coml St Eve. Ph. $441

Si RM. Utfr' buUt home N. E. Oak
floors 5 throughout. Modern kitchen.
Nice ' basement ' with sawdust heat
Elec. j water i hrt Attached garage.
Price $9,500.;!.

A i. Cafl O. V. Hume i

with GRABENHORST BROS. Realtors
- 134-8- . Liberty St. Ph. 41U

9 R.IHOME; utility r. oil cir. heat
Excellent loe Owner. 1193 N. 5th St

4 ROOM furnished house with bath
$1700. , Less for. cash. Phone 813ft.

$3400 L. rm. D. rm. 3 B. R. utility,
i, block to bus. 4 b. to school.1 '

iHuff Real Estate Co.
Phi 3793 870$. Coml St. Eve. Ph. 9441

J $4000. L. rm. D. rm. Kit. B R.
and bath. Plastered. Main hwy. . Call
Mr. Ramsey. : ... -- j.

jHuff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 8793 870 Si Coml St Eve. Ph.

NICE home- North. 8, bdrma4 Vene-
tian blinds ; carpeted floors.: knotty
pine den. auto, oil heat only $5,230.
Seer MR. GOODWIN with j

Hawkins i & Roberts,! Inc.
Ph.' 4I0C Realtors. After 8. Ph. 8715

T5SDATEOSSKSratr"
IVi acre close to Salem Hgts. school.

On3 bus Une T rm. plastered: house.
Wired for elee. range, laundry rm. Ca-
rafe. Chicken house. Has cherries,
apples, walnuts. Price $400. f

Call O. V. Hume ?

with GRABZbTHOBST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Uberty St Pb. 4131

$3500--4 Rms. incL stoves. Or $4000
furnished. Close in. Willamette Real
Estate. 173 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113.

$8000 4 B. "i R. home. N. 17th. Lot
53 x 135. Family fruit Call Mr, Ram-
sey, : ..- f i

ilHuff Real Estate Co.
Phi 3793 970 S Coml St Eve. Ph. 31

I IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Two; bed room home. South. Hwd.

floors. wtred, for range.' elect water
beater 84100A0. ... j j

Call Mr. Gardner -

3210
5 BURT PICHA. REALTORS
I u 337 North High Street;

43600. New 3 rm. hse. la West Salem.
Ughte. toilet shower feath. garage. Im-
mediate possession. , ,

. $3230 Large- living rm. at dining rm.
nice kitchen, wired for range, 2" bed
rms. large corner lot. Terms.!

MELVIN JOHNSON, REALTOR
729 ; Court Sf Phone 3723

Boainess Directory cards ran
ly the month only. Kate $L25
erjlineer month. Call;9101

'4--be listed here for results!

I i Floor Sanding
AU j work 5 guaranteed. Ph. i 21823.

Funeral Directors
HOWELL-EDWARD- S. Ph. 3672.

ROSE LAWN Funeral Home. 2650
S. .ramerciat Ph. 655. ;

I) Gartlen Plowing
FORD-Ferus- on tractor plow. disc.

drag. Bud Chapman. Ph. 109F1X

Garden plowing, discing, tiller. Ford
traetor. Ray; Satter. Ph. 22504.

4 i Insurance
Bristol Insurance Agency. General In

to ureg. auag. fa. zius.

Lavrnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grindlnx and repairing.

3130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on: special
factory grinders by Harry W. Scott,
"The Cycle Man" 147 S. Commercial St

U- Alattressea

CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4088.

4i Music Lessons :

SPANISH at HawMan Guitar. Mando
lin Banjo, etc 1533 Court Ph. 7508

I H Painting
PAINTING, Decorating and Paper

Hanging. First class work, . Phone
AunasvUM 84. i.

Painting and Inter, decorating. 740$.

PAINTING aV Decorating. Ph. 7553

Painting & Paperhanging
PAINTING. Paperhanging. Ph. 3083.

Interior painting and papernanglng
ft speciaity. Jerry Johnson, m. w

EXPERT Workmanship Pbene 4323

Printing t

FOR 'STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets,
programs, books or any kind of print-
ing, call The Statesman Printing De
partment 819 5. cotnmemat Teie--

Photography
PORTRAITS by Bishop Studios are

guaranteed to satisfy.-- On the ground
Ooor at 520 Stat st Pb. 6723. .

Plumbing

HOWARD PLUMBING At Sheet Metal
Co. 1520 Jefferson. Ph.

Patton a Plumbing A Beating Store.
2380 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 8627. Plumb-la- g

& heating, installing & repair
work and electrical appliances

f 5 EXPERT SERVICE -

' John risher. Ph 3019 633 8. 18th.

A it SREWCl a m PhrnibUK
htteatmg. 173 S. Coml. Paw 8223. --;

BOWEN BROS. Plumbing and Heat

NELSON NEWS
j '.!' .

Why ; nay rent (if you could rent!
when property prices are rising? If
you own the property, you iget the
benefit of that' increasing values. Rent
receipts nave no value. Consider these:

Exclusive at Kelsons
- BLOCK . OFF EAST-STAT- E

X bdrms. plastered home in cood
condition, wired for elct range, yard
wnn miit trees, ,can be bought with. ,

v ; ana, m imi uavc aut samiiy.
i

BETWEEN CAPITOL & HOLLYWOOD
Well located. comfortable; borne.

basement automatic gas furnace, gas
water heater, fireplace I bdrms. tine
back yard for garden, fruit Y flowers.

1 SOUTH CQrVQIERCIAC t
Bungalow type. L. R. D. R. 'Kit.
odrms. & bath, oil circulator with

fan 6c theamoctatie control, elct. water
neaier. gar. cherries, filberts j ac wal
nuts in back yard. $5250.

If none of these meet your ireauire--
ments. tell us what you need. We
have others. We specialize in resi
dential property. . ,

NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Nelson Then. G, Nelsenp REALTORS- - I
Room 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 499 State St

Ph.j44I. Eves. . 31350 OT 8280

TODAY'S SPECIAL
North FRONT St Rooms! - Plas

tered - 3 Bdrrns. $4230. I

North 15th St. 3 Bdrms. Gas Furn.
Nr. High School. 87750. k t
So. Saginaw. 3 Bdrms. $10.000. Many
others, i

MCFARLANEj
REAL ESTATE x

Rzn. 2 First National Bank Bldg.
Phone 8624 or 8733 4

$4,200 buys a ft' room home includ
ing 3 710 A. of land. 1 ml E. of Salem.

W. Gs KRUEGER
I REALTOR . -

147 Nj Coml. St Ph. 4728

$10.500 Good location north. L. rm
Dining rm. l B. rm. down! 2 ' up.
Double plumbing. Hwd. floors. Fire-
place, j V. Blinds. Auto, oil pipe fur-
nace, air cond. .j

Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3783 970 S. Coml St Eve. Ph. 9441

j LARGE. NEW HOME?
l,s acres planted to bearing! filberts.

House- - baa everything including hard-
wood floors throughout fireplace, bath,
shower, foil basement sawdust burner.
fenced-i- n back yard. Garage.! A fine
value for $8500. See Mr. Voorhees with
LEO N., CHILDS, INC.

KW A T TOD I
aj. rfA A Vlaal ?

344 State St. Ph. 8261

$8600 Englewood. L. rm. D. rm. 3
. rm. down 1 up. Fireplaoe. Hwd.

floors Wired for range- - Furnace. L.
trays. .. - '.!.!Huff Real Estate Co.
Ph. 3793 870 S. Coml St Eve. Ph. 9441

RECENT LISTINGS!
1.1 BEDROOM HOMES; -

S 12th St. Good location. ; $4500.00.
$1500.00 cash. !

N. 17th St New 4 rm. house.! basemt,
dandy furnace, lg. lot. Exclusive listing.
Dandy home for 3 elderly s people.
Only $2950.00. " ;'I S DEUHUUH HUMS

.Dandy home on Jefferson St. near
Hollywood. Lg. lot good basemt Saw
dust furnace, hot water heat j 86300.00.

' 4 BEDROUM ilUMCS
N. 17th at D St 2 story brick founda

tion. Older type well preserved, ground
nicely kept. 2 lg. tots. $5700.00.

S. cottage. J story a rm. house, lB. Rl down. 3 op. Lg. lot 50x100.
Only $4150.00. - !

Caul Mr. Boyd regarding any of the
above! tastings. . i i '
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St. Ph. 3722 oreve 7062

3 BR home NE. Hdw. floors, fire
place.! basement at furnace, elect HW
heater, nice yard. On bus line, dose
to school. $9600. Phone 03M.j

For SaleFarma
WANT A GOOD FARM?

Then call Mr. Boyd at one regarding
the following: i I .

9 acres. Comfortable 4 rm house.
Barn.! garage, chicken bouse electric
ptaxnp, plumbing, A. youngbertses,

x A gooseberries, few currants. Only
5 miles from Salem. South. $4500.00.

173 acres. Located in Lincoln county.
Modern home, all conveniences, rich
alaea river soil, hixhlv onoducttve.
Owner made $10,000.00 past year. This
is a real xarxn ana is mgniy rniprovea.
Wonderful opportunity for diversified
is wonderful. Hunting St fishing fereis wonderful. H you are looking! for
a good investment that will Show j ex-
cellent returns, this is it) If you are
not financially able to afford scene-thi-ng

of this nature, doat ask toisee
it. as it takes sz7oo.ge to buy it.isee
Mr. Boyd if you want snore particulars.

Rich L. Reimann, Real
117 S. High St Ph. 3723 or eve

JUST off the Silver ton Road.
room house, barn, charkew house.
rage. Fruit of all kinds. Included

cow. sas range, gas remg. sasos.
On the Prine--k Road, a 0 room house

with bath room. barn, chicken bouse.
garage. Set to berries. $4500--;

402 Guardian Bldgv . Phone MB96

M A. a bbL S. E. of Salem, rair
imp. S4O00. t
it. c annua, virea. mag. m.

v SMALL FARM !
Modern 3 bedroom house wired tar

elec range. Large poultry bouse, good
welL elec water system. Good variety
of fruit about 8 , A. in crops. Near
grade schoot high sehoot bus at door.
imcneaiate pnsstssinn. --rce iaaoo.i
Louts Bechtel or lira. Needham. 341
State St - ... .

Acreage -

stay.
22 A. 13 mi. W. on Dallas

turn ' N li mt Milk R. mail R.
School bus. 3Is sat from Dallas. Btod--
ern S rm. bouse, neat lawn, shrubbery.
Electric water system, lights, garage,
barn, 2 large poultry houses, brooder
house, hog house, all in good repatr,
Wood shed and Insulated fruit room
at house. Growing crop. $5600. Lee
Dye, Bt L Box 330. Dallas Ore.

a A. 4-r-m. hse. Elec water ays
garage, chick, hse. 30 filberts, fnatt.
berries. k tnu n. mt c; ot Ketser
schooL- - 84300. B. D, Snook. !

JUST LISTED!
Your opportunity to purchase Si

acre with ail city conveniences. a 8
B. It home to A- -l condition. Only
S4500. Cash. --'f
C. H: SANDERS. 331 N. High 1838

. BT OWNER 10 acres, ft rm. house
partly furn. bath. elec. fruit berries,
etc. bam, chicken hse, horse, imple-
ments. .$5000. Half eash, Uberty Dist
Skyline Rd. Rt 3. Box 773. Havelka.

V ACRE, two bed room home, East
Hwd. Soors. .wired tor range. $ izwjw.

3210
Can Mr. Gardner

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
. 337 North High Street

BY OWNER: Almost 2 acres oa SH
verton Rd. li mt of Fiargrounds.
Good bldg. site. Priced right Box 319
Statesman.

10 ACRES in gooa cond-- 4 rm. house.
elec water syst 7 ml south. U. 1

CaMweU, Rt V Bos 157. ' -

Business Directory

DAILY CROSSWORD

" Accounting Service
TAX RETURNS Business Account

ing. See Cain. 531 Court Ph. 9584.
Res. 6217.

Tax returns, anytime. Exp. tax sect.
1610 E. Turner Rd. Ph. Helton

Airplane Models

KITS and STJPPLTES. Cr rry City
Model Aircraft 21st at Market

Alterations

ALTERATIONS, sewing, fur vork
180 N. Commercial. Boom 30.

Art Tile
BATH Room., drain board fireplace

or store fronts. Ph. 8964. 1115 N. 13th.

Auto Brakes.
HERRALL- - OWENS CO. 339 S. Coml.

Mike Panek. 27a S. ComX Ph. 8181
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